CONTRACT PROPOSAL NO: 26740

Grand Junction Pipe and Supply
Montrose
AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

2005 No. Townsend Ave. - Montrose, CO 81401 - 970.240.2199

Customer: CASH CUSTOMER
Contract Proposal Date: 5/25/2010
Project Name: SAW PIT TANK

We propose to furnish all of the materials and /or services listed below for the above named job for the following prices and subject to the terms and conditions
stated. All quantities are approximate and are shown for the purpose of establishing unit prices. They are not to be considered as a guaranteed bill-of-materials
and are subject to errors and omissions. Prices are good for 30 days from Contract Proposal Date, unless otherwise noted.

ITEM QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE
4000 GAL TANK DARCO 1.00 EA $8,388.000
SWR PIPE 3034 PERF S/W 4" X 10’ 20.00 LF $0.846
SCH40 PIPE S/W PVC 4" 60.00 LF $2.070
PVC40 90° ELL SXS 4" 4.00 EA $6.456
DWV WYE 4" 1.00 EA $12.900
PVC40 45° ELL SXS 4" 2.00 EA $8.406
PVC40 BSHG SPGXS 4" X 2" 1.00 EA $3.918
PVC40 90° ELL SXS 2" 1.00 EA $0.990
SCH40 PIPE S/W PVC 2" 10.00 LF $0.660
SWR ADPTR CPLG S/W DWV X SWR 4" 2.00 EA $5.046
SWR CAP S/W 4" 2.00 EA $1.734
SCHS80 PIPE S/W PVC 8" 5.00 LF $12.498

SECTION SUBTOTAL:
QUOTE TERMS: Net 30 Days SUBTOTAL:
BY: CITY TAX
D. PERKINS COUNTY TAX:
STATE TAX

NOTES: TOTAL

FOB JOB SITE
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TOTAL

$8,388.00
$16.92
$124.20
$25.82
$12.90
$16.81
$3.92
$0.99
$6.60
$10.09
$3.47
$62.49

$8,672.21

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$8,672.21



