CONTRACT PROPOSAL NO: 26740

Grand Junction Pipe and Supply

Montrose

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

2005 No. Townsend Ave. - Montrose, CO 81401 - 970.240.2199

Customer: CASH CUSTOMER

Contract Proposal Date: 5/25/2010
Project Name: SAW PIT TANK

We propose to furnish all of the materials and /or services listed below for the above named job for the following prices and subject to the terms and conditions stated. All quantities are approximate and are shown for the purpose of establishing unit prices. They are not to be considered as a guaranteed bill-of-materials and are subject to errors and omissions. Prices are good for 30 days from Contract Proposal Date, unless otherwise noted.

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
4000 GAL TANK DARCO	1.00	EA	\$8,388.000	\$8,388.00
SWR PIPE 3034 PERF S/W 4" X 10'	20.00	LF	\$0.846	\$16.92
SCH40 PIPE S/W PVC 4"	60.00	LF	\$2.070	\$124.20
PVC40 90° ELL SXS 4"	4.00	EA	\$6.456	\$25.82
DWV WYE 4"	1.00	EA	\$12.900	\$12.90
PVC40 45° ELL SXS 4"	2.00	EA	\$8.406	\$16.81
PVC40 BSHG SPGXS 4" X 2"	1.00	EA	\$3.918	\$3.92
PVC40 90° ELL SXS 2"	1.00	EA	\$0.990	\$0.99
SCH40 PIPE S/W PVC 2"	10.00	LF	\$0.660	\$6.60
SWR ADPTR CPLG S/W DWV X SWR 4"	2.00	EA	\$5.046	\$10.09
SWR CAP S/W 4"	2.00	EA	\$1.734	\$3.47
SCH80 PIPE S/W PVC 8"	5.00	LF	\$12.498	\$62.49
	SECTION SUBTOTAL:			
QUOTE TERMS: Net 30 Days			SUBTOTAL:	\$8,672.21
BY:			CITY TAX	\$0.00
D. PERKINS			COUNTY TAX:	\$0.00
			STATE TAX	\$0.00
NOTES:			TOTAL	\$8,672.21
FOB JOB SITE				